
RRNDOC Members 2023

Name Name Phone # Name E-Mail Breed

f Alane Christlieb 218-329-3835 alanecristlieb@gmail.com Vizslas

f Amy Stalboerger 701-426-7590 cowgirlamymn@gmail.com It Grey,Sheltie,LGD,mix

f Ann Hopp 701-371-6831 hoppan58078@yahoo.com Aussie

f Brenda McBain 218-303-6830 tbmcbain@outlook.com Parson

f Carole Wright 701-540-3533 carolewright64@gmail.com Keeshond, Dachshund

f Charlene Schreiber 701-371-1552 zipkeen@gmail.com Border Collie

a Connie Elledge 218-790-9646 celledge@i29.net Cattle Dog X

a Cyndy Raeshke 701-799-4970 luvgermanshepherds@hotmail.com GSD

f Dave and Mary Arnholt 218-236-8998 darnholt1167@gmail.com Silky

f Deb Juelson 701-436-6053 djuleson@hotmail.com Havanese

f Deb Langseth 218-443-6022 dlangseth@hotmail.com Golden Ret

f Deb Wayman 701-200-9527 debwayman45@gmail.com Aussie

f Denise Luther 701-347-5364 sweetpennyLane@far.midco.net English Cocker

Donelle Richmond 701-261-3725 donelle.richmond@gmail.com King Charles Cav

a Gloria Peihl 701-318-7103 zoe.anderson.peihl@gmail.com Lab X

f Gwen Kerner 218-242-2869 gkerner@live.com Aussie

f Helen Hansen 910-934-0067 M_d_apps99@hotmail.com GSD

h James Brenda Clifton 701-729-4858 jamescliftoncpa@gmail.com Aussie

h James Walsh and Nicole Parkhouse 701-205-8726 N nparkhouse@gmail.com;jlpwalsh@gmail.com soft-coated Weaten Terrier Mix

f Jamie Neary 701-269-2049 neary.jamie@gmail.com TBD

a Jana Stenson 701-793-7383 jana.stenson80@gmail.com Lab, Gold Ret X

f Janine Barnstuble 701-232-0153 xxx Standard Poodle

f Joyce Von Rueden 701-282-8171 jvonrued@yahoo.com Border Collie,Tibetan Terrier

f Julie Hulne 218-329-1257 hulnejx@yahoo.com Mini Schnauzer

f Kaitlyn Johnson 701-388-2509 katemj56@gmail.com Border Collie

h Kathy & Bruce Wakefield 701-306-9151 johnsonpoodles2@yahoo.com Toy Poodle

f Kathy Lehman 701-261-5291 Lehmananddogs@gmail.com Sheltie,Sheltie Mix

f Kirsten Barton 701-238-5537 kirstenrn29@msn.com All American

f Kris McDonald 701-232-8567 flatblackgold@msn.com Flat Coated Retriever

f Kylie Langenwalter 701-219-3884 lakotakennelgsp@gmail.com Ger SH Pointer

f LaVonne Marubbio 701-280-0436 mlavonnemarubbio@msn.com GSD

f Lila Hlebichuk 701-388-7310 lilahl@yahoo.com Collie,Sheltie.GSD

a Linda Penry 701-400-0339 lpenry3235@gmail.com Vizslas

h Lindsey Whisman Thomas Mead 701-715-2208 lindseyforgets@hotmail.com Min Am Shep

f Logan Kackman 701-205-6441 logan.kackman@gmail.com PitBull English/FrBulldog X

a Lois Eid 701-212-6188 eidcollies@msn.com Colllie&Rottie

f LouAnn Honek 701-293-3645 lacharlevoix@gmail.com Shih Tzu Mix

f Luanne Thorsvig 218-234-9351 acorngoldens@gmail.com Golden Retriever

f Marcia Hagen 701-368-2847 mandmhagen@msn.com Am Cocker Spaniel

f Marilyn Nielsen 218-236-7796 mnielsen@linkup.net Shihtzu/Poodle

f Mary Brinkman 701-293-5969 neelachance53@yahoo.com Shelties

f Melody Reopelle 701-318-9994 melodyreo@gmail.com Golden, Golden Doodle

f Nancy Lindblom 701-866-8949 nancy_lindblom@hotmail.com Springer  Boykin Spaniels, Silky

f Nicole Dauk Holmes 701-540-7153 jeremyandnikki@live.com All Amer

h Norbert & Maggie Bromenshenkel 540-735-4693 ziggythegsd@gmail.com GSD

a Pam Jahnke 218-847-6993 jahnkepam@gmail.com Alaskan Malemute

f Richard (Dick) Lingle 701-282-5390 rlingle2@msn.com Elkhound Whippet

f Rhonda Wensel 701-361-8306 rwsheltie989@gmail.com Sheltie & Spaniel X

h Ritchie & Barb Sellden 218-236-7715 ritchiesellden@gmail.com;bselldens@icloud.com Shelties

f Rory Johnsrud 218-791-9155 roryjohnsrud@outlook.com Boxer
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f Roxanne Visser 701-429-4433 roxanne.visser@gmail.com Aussie Border Coll

f Sandy Sutter 218-532-3998 Sandraanns@aol.com GSD

f Sara Wiederholt 701-552-2528 sara.wiederholt@hotmail.com BC/Aussie & Collies

Sean Kelly 701-866-2787 moorheadkellys@gmail.com Golden Retriever

f Sharon Buethner 701-232-0474 sjlbuethner-sheminee@att.net Keeshond,G Spitz,GSD

f Stevie Mathre 701-412-6375 stevie.mathre@gmail.com;allsmartpets@gmail.com Collie, Aussie

h Susan & David Nagel 701-429-8450 snagelyoga@gmail.com davesgactus@gmail.com Papillion, Bernese Mtn

f Tara Pearson 218-790-1274 tvpmidnight@netscape.com Labs & Blue Heeler

f Teresa Ash 701-318-1988 tlash1069@yahoo.com Chi/Terrier

f Teresa Jensen 701-238-6951 cutesandsy@msn.com Ches Bay Ret

f Tina Vetter 701-353-9006 tvetter62@gmail.com BMC, Golden/Boxer

f Tracee Buethner 701-361-8639 tbuethner@midco.net All American

f Vera Neiman 701-793-0445 nhobbyfarm@msn.com Basset Hound
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